
1410 Waverly Pl Dr
Columbia,, SC 29229



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
Garage

1542
705
837
243

3 Beds 2 / 1 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/24771

Jennifer Jones
Cell Phone: 864-787-7918
jennifercjones@jonesgroupinfo.com



Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       


